
 

PAKHTUNKHWA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION 

 
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
FOR 

81 MW MALAKAND-III HYDEL-POWER PLANT, DARGAI 

Sealed Bids, under single stage two envelope bidding (Post Qualification procedure, is invited for 81 

MW Malakand-III Hydro Power Complex, Dargai from the ISO-9001 Certified bidders, who are registered 

with Income Tax, Sales Tax Department and are on Active Tax Payer List (ATL) of FBR and KPRA with valid 

license from Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in appropriate category. The local bidder can engage 

foreign Manufacturer/Supplier, who has the experience in the below mentioned works. A foreign bidder is 

entitled to bid in accordance with PEC by laws. 

S.NO Name of Works Last date of 
bid 

Submission 

Date & 
Time of 
Opening 

Technical 
Proposal 

1 CONVERSION OF THE EXISTING MAIN COOLING WATER 
SYSTEM OF MALAKAND -III HPP (3X 27 MW), INTO A CLOSED 
LOOP SYSTEM, INCLUDING DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, 
COMMISSIONING AND TESTING. 

16.2.2021 
Up to 13:00 

Hrs 

16.2.2021 
Up to 14:30 

Hrs 

2 REPLACEMENT OF THE EXISTING MAIN INLET VALVES 
(BUTTERFLY TYPE) FOR TURBINES OF MALAKAND -III HPP (3X 
27 MW) WITH NEW ONES OF MODIFIED DESIGN, ALONGWITH 
OIL OPERATING PRESSURE SYSTEM, INCLUDING DESIGN, 
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING AND TESTING. 

22.2.2021 
Up to 13:00 

Hrs 

22.2.2021 
Up to 14:30 

Hrs 

3 SITE SPECIFIC DESIGN, SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, 
COMMISSIONING AND TESTING.OF SEMI AUTOMATIC PLC 
CONTROLLED TELESCOPIC TYPE HYDRAULIC TRASH RACKS 
CLEANING MACHINES ALONG WITH THE COMPATIBLE TRASH 
RACKS AND THEIR MECHANICAL STRUCTURE, ONE FOR 
HANDLING OF ROUGH TRASH IN THE FORM OF MUNICIPALITY 
GARBAGE AND WEEDS AT INLET TO THE MAIN TUNNEL AND 
THE SECOND ONE FOR HANDLING OF FINE TRASH AT THE 
INTAKE IN THE FOREBAY OF MALAKAND -III HPP. 

25.2.2021 
Up to 13:00 

Hrs 

25.2.2021 
Up to 14:30 

Hrs 

 

A complete set of bidding documentmay be obtained from the office of the undersigned during working 

hours, by an interested bidder upon submission of written application along with the bank draft of Rs 10,000 

in favour of the Undersigned, for each work. Bidding documents will not be issued on the bid submission 

date. 

 
 
 

 

Director (O&C), PEDO 
PEDO House, Room# 221, 38-B/2, Phase-5 Hayatabad 

 Peshawar Ph: 091-9217106 

 

 
 


